2001 KANGAROO HOPPET WOMEN

Place
1

[o BN e NNV, IIE ENR VS I O]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time

2:13:09
2:16:55
2:23:42
2:28:10
2:33:45
2:41:52
2:42:19
2:43:30
2:45:04
2:45:06
2:47:12
2:50:34
2:52:16
2:52:56
2:58:24
3:02:23
3:02:33
3:04:10
3:05:07
3:05:30
3:07:15
3:09:33
3:13:52
3:14:16
3:14:56
3:15:53
3:24:12
3:29:58
3:30:59
3:30:59
3:36:46
3:37:04
3:39:26
3:50:19
3:51:53
4:03:09
4:10:18
4:18:43
4:25:46
4:26:39
4:46:23
4:52:02
4:54:49
4:58:36
5:16:03
5:23:37
5:40:30

Firstname
Belinda
Camille
Carla
Robyn
Ekaterina
Sandra
Cherie
Alfia
Ronice
Megan
Michelle
Clare-Louise
Jennifer
Jenny
Blanka
Kate
Minna
Penelope
Susan
Fiona
Marg
Jodie
Belinda
Doris
Minako
Toscha
Lynne
Marie-Theres
Julie
Margaret
Ruth
Rebecca
Philippa
Louella
Natasha
Diana
Danealle
Giuseppina
Gigi
Janice
Raija
Beverley
Bev
Karen
Margaret
Sue

Sue

Rosa
Kathy
Sarah
Susan
Janette
Rhonda
Larissa
Yukiko

Surname
Phillips
Melvey
Zijlstra-Evans
Rodd

Vatamanovskaya

Paul
Power
Garipova
Goebel
Greenleaf
Privett
Brumley
Cristofaro
Van Der Ploeg
Nedvedicka
Spiller
Pasanen
Grose
Donoghoe
Pilsworth
Hayes
Tonkin
Crebbin
Trueman
Hokari
Stopar
Kahsnitz
Bucheli
Sage
Bird
Reidy
Butcher
Devine
Lupo
Brennan
Patterson
Lilley
Arcelli
Blanch
Weate
Mott
Lawrence
Trease
Roesler
Leddin
Spiller
Sier
Bjorkman
Saw
Boyle
Luscombe
McDonald
Gargan
Trease
Sakurada

Nation
AUS
AUS
NED
AUS
RUS
AUS
AUS
RUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CZE
AUS
FIN
AUS
AUS
IRE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
JPN
AUS
AUS
SUI
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
ITA
AUS
AUS
SWE
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
SWE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
JPN

Class
W25
W35
W30
W45
W35
W35
W45
W40
W45
W18
W25
W20
W40
W45
W35
W20
W25
W20
W35
W20
W35
W25
W20
W45
W45
W30
W35
W50
W35
W40
W40
W25
W25
W50
W20
W50
W30
W55
W40
W40
W60
W50
W50
W45
W40
W50
W50
W55
W60
W35
W40
W55
W45
W20
W35



